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  51798854 POVEDA VILLALBA FLORALBA 380,00  70,00 120,00  40,00  800,92  1 190,92   0,00

  31984255 ROSALES ESPAÑA LILIANA 360,01  85,00 120,00  20,00  784,70  2 199,69   0,00

  45441320 LAMBOGLIA RODRIGUEZ ANA TULIA 380,00  79,00 120,00  30,00  778,46  3 169,46   0,00

  51844181 ROBLES CORREAL GLORIA ALCIRA 380,00 100,00 104,61   0,00  769,23  4 184,62   0,00

  63306119 MARIÑO QUIÑONEZ GLORIA 360,01  97,00 120,00  10,00  764,41  5 177,40   0,00

  76307204 CASTILLO RESTREPO LUIS HERNANDO 340,00  60,00 120,00  50,00  736,88  6 166,88   0,00

  13460423 MARQUEZ CARDENAS ALVARO ENRIQUE 320,01  70,00 120,00  50,00  728,71  7 168,70   0,00

  63494008 TORRES MURILLO ROCIO MABEL 340,00  97,00  73,00  20,00  720,31  8 190,31   0,00

  18000108 NAVARRO MAY RICHARD 340,00  72,00 120,00  10,00  719,28  9 177,28   0,00

   9533026 CASTELLANOS ROMERO EDGAR RICARDO 320,01  75,00 120,00  50,00  717,73 10 152,72   0,00

   8701796 CUSPOCA ORTIZ ARIEL DE JESUS 300,00 100,00 111,56  20,00  699,71 11 168,15   0,00

  10250970 MEJIA RAMIREZ MANUEL FERNANDO 320,01  48,00 120,00   0,00  686,88 12 198,87   0,00

  79408145 CARRILLO VACA OSCAR 300,00  68,00 120,00  30,00  675,11 13 157,11   0,00

  12973950 VILLAREAL OCAÑA JORGE RIGOBERTO 300,00 100,00 120,00  30,00  663,05 14 113,05   0,00

  98545071 ZAPATA ARRUBLA LUIS FERNANDO 340,00  63,00  62,33   0,00  647,49 15 182,16   0,00

  79579125 BAEZ SALCEDO LUIS WILSON LAUREANO 320,01  74,00  38,89  10,00  642,90 16 200,00   0,00

  79054866 BALAGUERA GALVIS JOSE ALEJANDRO 300,00  31,00 120,00  20,00  621,75 17 150,75   0,00

  17648197 MURCIA RAMOS BAUDILIO 300,00  51,00  77,11  20,00  609,60 18 161,49   0,00

  19364949 VALDIVIESO SALGUERO RICARDO ERNESTO 320,01  92,00  41,03  10,00  607,83 19 144,79   0,00
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  12118761 SILVA URRIAGO JESUS ANTONIO 400,01  79,00 120,00  30,00  827,52  1 198,51   0,00

  19472226 CORTES REYES CARLOS FERNANDO 400,01  87,00 120,00   0,00  807,01  2 200,00   0,00

  63312555 TORRES BARAJAS CLAUDIA ROCIO 380,00  94,00 120,00  30,00  806,49  3 182,49   0,00

  79501320 SUAREZ VARON MARTIN LEONARDO 360,01  80,00 115,34  30,00  802,65  4 199,30  18,00

  51798854 POVEDA VILLALBA FLORALBA 380,00  70,00 120,00  40,00  800,92  5 190,92   0,00

  43470374 ZULUAGA GIRALDO GLADYS RUBIELA 380,00  79,00 120,00  20,00  799,00  6 200,00   0,00

  31984255 ROSALES ESPAÑA LILIANA 360,01  85,00 120,00  20,00  784,70  7 199,69   0,00

  45441320 LAMBOGLIA RODRIGUEZ ANA TULIA 380,00  79,00 120,00  30,00  778,46  8 169,46   0,00

  40792864 JIMENEZ CAUSIL MARIA DEL SOCORRO 340,00  97,00 120,00  30,00  775,79  9 188,79   0,00

  51844181 ROBLES CORREAL GLORIA ALCIRA 380,00 100,00 104,61   0,00  769,23 10 184,62   0,00

  63306119 MARIÑO QUIÑONEZ GLORIA 360,01  97,00 120,00  10,00  764,41 11 177,40   0,00

  63325509 PEÑUELA ARCE CLAUDIA PATRICIA 320,01  92,00 120,00  50,00  764,21 12 182,20   0,00

  76307204 CASTILLO RESTREPO LUIS HERNANDO 340,00  60,00 120,00  50,00  736,88 13 166,88   0,00

  13460423 MARQUEZ CARDENAS ALVARO ENRIQUE 320,01  70,00 120,00  50,00  728,71 14 168,70   0,00

  63494008 TORRES MURILLO ROCIO MABEL 340,00  97,00  73,00  20,00  720,31 15 190,31   0,00

  18000108 NAVARRO MAY RICHARD 340,00  72,00 120,00  10,00  719,28 16 177,28   0,00

   9533026 CASTELLANOS ROMERO EDGAR RICARDO 320,01  75,00 120,00  50,00  717,73 17 152,72   0,00

   8701796 CUSPOCA ORTIZ ARIEL DE JESUS 300,00 100,00 111,56  20,00  699,71 18 168,15   0,00

  79401178 CARO ROJAS MANUEL DAGOBERTO 300,00  91,00 120,00  30,00  695,12 19 154,12   0,00

  10250970 MEJIA RAMIREZ MANUEL FERNANDO 320,01  48,00 120,00   0,00  686,88 20 198,87   0,00

  79408145 CARRILLO VACA OSCAR 300,00  68,00 120,00  30,00  675,11 21 157,11   0,00

  12973950 VILLAREAL OCAÑA JORGE RIGOBERTO 300,00 100,00 120,00  30,00  663,05 22 113,05   0,00

  98545071 ZAPATA ARRUBLA LUIS FERNANDO 340,00  63,00  62,33   0,00  647,49 23 182,16   0,00

  79579125 BAEZ SALCEDO LUIS WILSON LAUREANO 320,01  74,00  38,89  10,00  642,90 24 200,00   0,00

  79054866 BALAGUERA GALVIS JOSE ALEJANDRO 300,00  31,00 120,00  20,00  621,75 25 150,75   0,00

  17648197 MURCIA RAMOS BAUDILIO 300,00  51,00  77,11  20,00  609,60 26 161,49   0,00

  19364949 VALDIVIESO SALGUERO RICARDO ERNESTO 320,01  92,00  41,03  10,00  607,83 27 144,79   0,00
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